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The Menu of Red Square from Chicago contains about 36 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $9.1.
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Salads

CAESAR SALAD

Salad

RUSSIAN POTATO SALAD

Drinks

DRINKS

l 1a Carte

CHEESE BLINTZ

Meat

LIVER PATE

Main

CAFE GLACE
Special Snacks
PAN-FRIED POTATO
Blintzes

MEAT BLINTZ

Seqfood Entrees

FRIED SMELTS

Homemade Beef Burgers

HOUSE BURGER

The Pantry

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE

$7.0

$8.0

$8.0

$7.0

$4.0

$7.0

$8.0

$10.0

$12.0

$9.0

Uncalegorized

CHICKEN KEBOBS $15.0
()

fippetizers

LAMB KEBOBS $17.0

MUSHROOM JULIEN $9.0

NAPOLEON CAKE $6.0

STRAWBERRY GLAZE 7 $6.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

MUSSELS $15.0
ICE CREAM $4.0
Soups

CHICKEN SOUP $5.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $5.0
COLD BORCHT $5.0
HOT BORCHT $5.0
Starters

NY STRIP STEAK $20.0
LECHON SANDWICH $12.0
CHICKEN TABAKA $14.0
ASSORTED PICKLED PLATE $8.0
Russian Banya Classics
CHERRY VERENIKI $9.0
VERENIKI $9.0

RUSSIAN HERRING $10.0
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VEAL PELMINI

Cold

RUSSIAN SUMMER SALAD
ASSORTED MEAT PLATE
ODESSA SALAD

TAYGA

GRAVLOX

$9.0

$7.0
$12.0
$7.0
$8.0
$10.0

UKRANIAN SALO

$11.0
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