



https://menulist.menu 1914 W Division StIL 60622, Chicago, United States +17732272284





Salads		Uncategorized	
CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0	CHICKEN KEBOBS	\$15.0
Salad		Appetizers	
RUSSIAN POTATO SALAD	\$8.0	LAMB KEBOBS	\$17.0
		MUSHROOM JULIEN	\$9.0
Drinks		_	
DRINKS		Dessert	
		NAPOLEON CAKE	\$6.0
A La Carte		STRAWBERRY GLAZE 7	\$6.0
CHEESE BLINTZ	\$8.0		_
		These Types Of Dishes Are	
Meat		Being Served	
LIVER PATE	\$7.0	MUSSELS	\$15.0
		ICE CREAM	\$4.0
Main			
CAFÉ GLACÉ	\$4.0	Soups	
		CHICKEN SOUP	\$5.0
Special Snacks		SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.0
PAN-FRIED POTATO	\$7.0	COLD BORCHT	\$5.0
		HOT BORCHT	\$5.0
Blintzes			
MEAT BLINTZ	\$8.0	Starters	
0 0 10 1		NY STRIP STEAK	\$20.0
Seafood Entrees		LECHON SANDWICH	\$12.0
FRIED SMELTS	\$10.0	CHICKEN TABAKA	\$14.0
41 10 40		ASSORTED PICKLED PLATE	\$8.0
Homemade Beef Bur	rgers –		
HOUSE BURGER	\$12.0	Russian Banya Classic	3
<i>a</i> • •		CHERRY VERENIKI	\$9.0
The Pantry		VERENIKI	\$9.0
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE	\$9.0	RUSSIAN HERRING	\$10.0

GRAVLOX



VEAL PELMINI	\$9.0	UKRANIAN SALO	\$11.0
Cold			
RUSSIAN SUMMER SALAD	\$7.0		
ASSORTED MEAT PLATE	\$12.0		
ODESSA SALAD	\$7.0		
TAYGA	\$8.0		

\$10.0



Red Square

1914 W Division StIL 60622, Chicago, United States **Opening Hours:**

